Notebook

R B

Uriin

HP 255 G10 9G1GOET R5-7530U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q3EA R5-7530U 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 445 G10 816Q5EA R7-7730U 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

LENOVO YOGA 6 83B2009NTX R5-7530U 8GB 512GB
SSD 13.3" MULTI TOUCH FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD

21JROOOITX

16GB 512GB SSD 14" FDOS

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 14"

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD
512GB SSD 16"

21M70031TX
FDOS

21MAOO8YTX
FDOS

21M70092TX
FDOS

21IM70091TX
FDOS

21MAGOSWTX
W11lP

R5-7530U

U7-155H

U5-125U

U5-125U

U7-155H

U5-125U

LENOVO THINKPAD 21MAOO8XTX U7-155H 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

HP ELITEBOOK 1040 G11 9GOJ4ET U5-125H 16GB

512GB SSD 14"

W11PRO

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

Hp

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

628,95
usb

838,95
usb

943,95
usb

945,00
usb

.092,00

usb

.102,50

usb

.176,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.365,00

usb

.468,95

usb



LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M7008VTX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

HP PROBOOK 440 G11 9Y7CI1ET U5-125U 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

LENOVO E16 THINKPAD 21JTO017TX R7-7730U
16GB 512GB SSD 16" FDOS

LENOVO El16 THINKPAD 21MA0018TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 16" W11PRO

LENOVO E14 THINKPAD 21M70030TX U7-155H 16GB
512GB SSD 14" W11PRO

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Lenovo

10+

1.470,00
usb

1.069,95
usb

1.218,00
usb

1.365,00
usb

1.365,00
usb



